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Number of Houses

Local Area

Number

Blind Bay
Eagle Bay
Sunnybrae
Sorrento

White Lake
Tappen - Carlin
Blind Bay West
Notch Hill
Kault Hill
Cruikshank
Other

1,613
856
565
464
305
286
222
191
174
145
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Number of Houses

Local Area Number
Blind Bay 1,613
Eagle Bay 856
Sunnybrae 565
Sorrento 464
White Lake 305
Tappen - Carlin 286
Blind Bay West 222
Notch Hill 191
Kault Hill 174
Cruikshank 145

Other 31
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Columbia Shuswap Regional District
781 Marine Park Drive NE
Salmon Arm, BC V1E 4P1

The information on this map was complied by
the CSRD for regulatory and internal reference
purposes only. No representation or warranty
is made as to the accuracy of the information.




